Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximus Parpworth - (942529) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
28.25
30.50
30.77
30.93
31.74
31.85
32.05
32.38
32.85
33.09
33.13
33.69
33.72
34.11
34.55
34.82
34.85
35.36
35.46
35.56
36.37
37.87
37.98
38.33
39.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
362
353
347
321
318
312
303
290
283
282
269
268
259
249
243
243
232
230
228
213
189
187
182
165

Round

H
H
H

m I m I T I mMm I mMm I T I I T

m I I I I

Date

13/10/19
23/06/18
11/06/17
15/10/16
10/09/17
24/09/16
15/10/16
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11/10/14
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Meet

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza 2018
Thanet Margate Open

East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships

Margate Open Meet 2016

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

NAL South Premier Division Final

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

KJL Divl Gala 1

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Thanet Club Championships

Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1
Thanet County Qualifier

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships
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