Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximus Parpworth - (942529) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.25	456	Н	13/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
30.50	362	Н	23/06/18	Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza 2018	Kingsmead LC	Thanet Swim	3
30.77	353	Н	11/06/17	Thanet Margate Open	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
30.93	347	F	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
31.74	321	Н	10/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
31.85	318	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
32.05	312	Н	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
32.38	303	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
32.85	290	F	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
33.09	283	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
33.13	282	F	12/12/15	NAL South Premier Division Final	Crawley	Thanet Swim	2
33.69	269	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
33.72	268	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
34.11	259	Н	15/11/14	KJL Div1 Gala 1	Beckenham	Thanet Swim	3
34.55	249	F	26/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.82	243	Н	26/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.85	243	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Woking	Thanet Swim	3
35.36	232	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
35.46	230	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
35.56	228	Н	17/05/14	Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
36.37	213	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
37.87	189	F	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
37.98	187	F	16/11/13	Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
38.33	182	Н	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
39.62	165	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.25	456	Н	13/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
30.50	362	Н	23/06/18	Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza 2018	Kingsmead LC	Thanet Swim	3
31.74	321	Н	10/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
30.77	353	Н	11/06/17	Thanet Margate Open	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
30.93	347	F	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
32.05	312	Н	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
31.85	318	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
32.38	303	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
33.13	282	F	12/12/15	NAL South Premier Division Final	Crawley	Thanet Swim	2
32.85	290	F	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
33.09	283	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
33.72	268	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
33.69	269	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
35.36	232	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
34.11	259	Н	15/11/14	KJL Div1 Gala 1	Beckenham	Thanet Swim	3
34.55	249	F	26/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.82	243	Н	26/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.85	243	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Woking	Thanet Swim	3
35.46	230	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
35.56	228	Н	17/05/14	Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
36.37	213	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
37.98	187	F	16/11/13	Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
37.87	189	F	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
38.33	182	Н	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
39.62	165	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS